EEGREXLRE
ASOCIACION CULTURAL MUSUBI AIKIDO

MONTHLY

1 month

QUARTERLY
3 months

BIANNUAL
6 months

Fees 2026

ANNUAL
12 months

ADULTS
For ages 12 and up

CHILDREN
For children under 12 years

FAMILY
For ages 12 and up of the same family

FAMILY W/ CHILDREN
For children under 12 years of the same family

35,00 EUR

25,00 EUR

55,00 EUR

40,00 EUR

85,00 EUR

60,00 EUR

165,00 EUR

110,00 EUR

160,00 EUR

110,00 EUR

310,00 EUR

200,00 EUR

290,00 EUR

180,00 EUR

500,00 EUR

325,00 EUR



