

	MONTHLY 1 month	QUARTERLY 3 months	BIANNUAL 6 months	ANNUAL 12 months
ADULTS For ages 12 and up	35,00 EUR	85,00 EUR 19% discount	160,00 EUR 24% discount	290,00 EUR 31% discount
CHILDREN For children under 12 years	25,00 EUR	60,00 EUR 20% discount	110,00 EUR 27% discount	180,00 EUR 28% discount
FAMILY For ages 12 and up of the same family	55,00 EUR	165,00 EUR 22% discount	310,00 EUR 27% discount	500,00 EUR 41% discount
FAMILY W/ CHILDREN For children under 12 years of the same family	40,00 EUR	110,00 EUR 27% discount	200,00 EUR 34% discount	325,00 EUR 35% discount

* Free registration

* Try for 2 classes